
Northern California Kendo Federation / San Jose Kendo Dojo 

YEAR 2012 SCHEDULE 
Godo Keiko 1st Sunday of every month, $3.00 per kenshi  San Jose Dojo Schedule 

Nichiren Temple, San Jose  Kata - 1
st
 Tues. of every month 

Iai: 11:30am – 1:00pm Kata: 1:00pm – 1:45pm  

Kendo: 1:45pm – 4:00pm Meeting 4:15pm – 5:30pm  
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Sunday, March 4:  Godo Keiko @ Nichiren Buddhist Temple (Details: Regular schedule – see above) 

Saturday, March 25 - 28: All Japan Junior High School Overseas Training Tour 
    Details: TBA 

Sunday, April 1:   Godo Keiko @ Nichiren Buddhist Temple (Details: Regular schedule – see above) 

Sunday April 14 - 15  AUSKF BOD Meeting and Kodansha Shinsa 
    Details: TBA, @ Seattle  
Sunday April 22:  North vs. South Tournament 
    Details: SCKF Host, TBA 

Friday, April 27:  Preparation of food for Sakura Matsuri & Nikkei Matsuri   
         Details:@ Nichiren 

Sat.–Sun., April 28, 29 : Sakura Matsuri NCKF Fundraising Event 
         Details: @ Memorial Park, Cupertino (TBA)  

Sunday, April 29:  Nikkei Matsuri NCKF Fundraising Event   
         Details: @ Japantown, San Jose  (TBA) 

Sunday, May 6:   NCKF Promotion Test & Shinpan Seminar   
         Details:  TBA 

May 25 - 27:   15
th
 World Kendo Championships, Novara, Italy 

Sunday, June 3:   Godo Keiko @ Nichiren Buddhist Temple (Details: Regular schedule – see above) 

June ?:    AUSKF Junior Nationals 
    Details: TBA 

Tuesday, June 19:  Last Day at San Jose Buddhist Church 
    Details: Beginning June 26, Tuesday practice will be at Nichiren Temple 

June 21 – 24:   AUSKF Iaido Summer Camp 
    Details: Tacoma, Washington (Tentative) 

June 23, 24, 25:   NCKF Summer Camp 
    Details: TBA 

Sunday, July 8:   Godo Keiko @ Nichiren Buddhist Temple (Details: Regular schedule – see above) 

Sat.-Sun. July 14,15  Obon Festival, Tempura cooking (Details: San Jose Buddhist Church) 

Sunday, July 15:  NCKF Championships 
    Details:TBA 

Sunday, August 5: Godo Keiko @ Nichiren Buddhist Temple (Details: Change venue, see Kobukai Dojo Visit 

info, kendo only, iaido schedule at Nichiren remains the same) 

Sunday, August 5:  Kobukai Dojo Visit – Exchange keiko 
    Details: @ Moutain View Buddhist Church, Time tentatively 1pm-5pm,  

Monday, August 6:  Kobukai Dojo Visit – 
Details @ San Francisco Buddhist Church, 1881 Pine St. SF, 7pm-9pm 

Friday, August 17:  Gymnasium set up and open practice with guest sensei 
    Details: Leigh High School, Tentatively 4:00pm to 6:00pm, set up, 6:00pm to 8:00pm keiko 

Saturday, August 18:  San Jose Kendo Dojo 50
th
 Anniversary Tournament 

    Details: Leigh High School 

Sunday, August 19:  San Jose Dojo Summer Picnic 

Tuesday August 28:  Return to San Jose Buddhist Church for Tuesday practices 

Sunday, September 9:  Godo Keiko @ Nichiren Buddhist Temple (Details: Regular schedule – see above) 

Sunday, September 16:  Salinas Kendo Dojo Tournament 
    Details: TBA 

Sunday, October 7:  Godo Keiko @ Nichiren Buddhist Temple (Details: Regular schedule – see above) 

Sunday, October 14:  Palo Alto Kendo Dojo Tournament 
    Details: TBA 

Sunday, November 4:  NCKF Promotion Test & Shinpan Seminar 
    Details: TBA 

Sunday, November 11:  AUSKF BOD meeting, Details, TBA 

Saturday, December 1:  San Jose Dojo Sensei’s meeting, Details, TBA 
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Sunday, December 2:  Godo Keiko @ Nichiren Buddhist Temple (Details: Regular schedule – see above) 

Sunday, December 16:  San Jose Kendo Dojo Year End Party Details: TBA 


